
FemProf Schedule for Fall 2009 

(Revised August 18, 2009) 

 

Dates Activity  

Thursday, Aug 20 Kick off meeting S-204 

Tuesday, Aug 25 FemProf Recruitment Table (Stefani Lobby) Lobby 

Thursday, Aug 27 Workshop 1: Preparing a Statement of Purpose – Nayda  S-204 

Tuesday, Sept 1 Recruitment follow up meeting S-204 

Thursday, Sept 3 Workshop 3: Applying to Graduate School - Nestor S-204 

Thursday, Sept 17 New Recruits Orientation meeting S-204 

Thursday, Sept 24 Prepare for Grace Hopper trip meeting S-204 

Sept 29 to Oct 3 Grace Hopper Conference  

Thursday, Oct 8 Workshop 4: Gender Issues III  

Thursday, Oct 15 Workshop 2: Independent Work – Nayda Santiago/Néstor S-204 

Thursday, Oct 22 FemProf meeting  S-204 

Tuesday, Oct 27 Gender Barrier Panel S-229 

Thursday, Nov 5 Workshop 5: Gender Issues Self Esteem  

Saturday, Nov 7 Grad Lab  

Thursday, Nov 12 Workshop 6: Gender Issues V  

Tuesday, Dec 1 End of semester meeting S-204 

 


